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My name is: 

   _______________ 

 

 

 

 



 

3 tens/ 5 ones     2 tens / 5 ones  

1 one/ 5 tens    3 ones/ 3 tens  

 5 tens       4 tens/ 5 ones  

7 ones/ 4 tens 

 3 tens/ 9 ones  

  6 tens  
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Department  

Chapter 2 / lesson 3 

Outcomes: Model 3-digit number 

Date:   /    /   



 

    

  

Math     

Department  

Chapter 2 / lesson 4 

Outcomes: compare and order whole numbers. 

Date:   /    /   
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Math     

Department  

Chapter 2 / lesson 7 

Outcomes: use amounts you know to estimate other amounts.  

Date:   /    /   
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Chapter 2 / lesson 8 

Outcomes: explore and describe 1000  

Date:   /    /   

100 

120 

130 

900 

1100 

1200 

3000 

4000 

6000 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

    

  

Math     
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Chapter 2 / lesson 10 

Outcomes: skip counting by 2s, 5s, 10s, and 100s from any 

number.   

Date:   /    /   
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